Issued On: 26/08/2024 Valid Till: 12/02/2025 

CDAC Kacts 

AUTH. SIGN : 1L 

Authorized Training Cn 

Receipt No: 2000433126 

Received with thanks from 

towards the first / final /part 

payment of tuition fee for 
batch of 

from 

the sum of rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only 

Rs. 11800 -

GSTIN-27AAATCO934H1ZO 

through Net Banking/ NEFT/ DD No. 50001026494 

drawn on AXIS BANK LTD. 

Receipt No: 2000435446 

Post Graduate Diploma in Big Data Analytics 
SunBeam Infotech Pvt. Ltd. Pune 

Received with thanks from 

C-DAC,Advanced Computing Training School